Single Wall
Paper Cup

Single Wall Paper Cup
Size Top Dia(mm) Bottom Dia(mm) Height(mm)
2.50z 50 36 48
30z 56 40 55
4oz 62 45 60
50z 65 46 72
6oz 68 50 70
Toz 73 50 17
7.50z 70 46 92
80zB 75 53 89
8oz 80 56 90
90z I 53 95
100zA 80 53 116
100z 90 60 95
120z 90 60 110
160z 90 60 137
200z 90 60 160
220z 90 60 165
240z 90 63 180



Double Wall
Paper Cup

Double Wall Paper Cup

=
E
=
a
=
o
=
o
@

60
77
90
95

45

62

73

40z

50
56
60
60
60
60

Toz

80
90
90
90
90

8oz
100z

110
137

120z

160z

160

200z




Ripple Wall
Paper Cup

Ripple Wall Paper Cup

Size Top Dia(mm) Bottom Dia(mm) Height(mm)
4oz 62 45 60
=1 7oz 73 50 17
e 80z 80 56 90
100z 90 60 95
120z 90 60 110
160z 90 60 137
200z 90 60 160




