

Single Wall Paper Cup



Single Wall Paper Cup

Size	Top Dia(mm)	Bottom Dia(mm)	Height(mm)
2.5oz	50	36	48
3oz	56	40	55
4oz	62	45	60
5oz	65	46	72
6oz	68	50	70
7oz	73	50	77
7.5oz	70	46	92
8ozB	75	53	89
8oz	80	56	90
9oz	77	53	95
10ozA	80	53	116
10oz	90	60	95
12oz	90	60	110
16oz	90	60	137
20oz	90	60	160
22oz	90	60	165
24oz	90	63	180

Double Wall Paper Cup



Double Wall Paper Cup

Size	Top Dia(mm)	Bottom Dia(mm)	Height(mm)
4oz	62	45	60
7oz	73	50	77
8oz	80	56	90
10oz	90	60	95
12oz	90	60	110
16oz	90	60	137
20oz	90	60	160

Ripple Wall Paper Cup



Ripple Wall Paper Cup

Size	Top Dia(mm)	Bottom Dia(mm)	Height(mm)
4oz	62	45	60
7oz	73	50	77
8oz	80	56	90
10oz	90	60	95
12oz	90	60	110
16oz	90	60	137
20oz	90	60	160